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Caramel Slice
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A smooth creamy caramel on a rich coconut biscuit base, finished with a feathered ganache.

Ingredients

Condensed Milk (48%) (Milk, Sugar), Vegetable
Shortening (Vegetable Oil (Palm), Water, Salt,
Emulsifier (322 Soy Lecithin, 471), Preservative
(202), Flavour, Antioxidant (320), Food Acid (330),
Colour (160a)), Dark Compound Chocolate (9%)
(Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Cocoa Powder, Milk Solids,
Soy Lecithin, Emulsifier (492), Flavour), Wheat
Flour, Golden Syrup (7%) (Cane Sugar, Water),
Brown Sugar, Cream, Coconut (Coconut,
Preservative (223)), Whole Egg, White Compound
Chocolate (Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Emulsifiers (492,
Soy Lecithin, Food Acid (330)), Whole Milk Powder,  Nutritional Information
Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin), Flavours), Vegetable Oil

(Vegetable Oil (Coconut), Antioxidant (306), Food Serving Sizes 127¢g
Acid (330)), Baking Powder (Raising Agent (500, Av Qty Per Serve | Av Qty Per 100g
450), Anti-caking Agent (170), Maize Starch) energy 2220K] 1750kj
protein 7.79 6.1g
Allergens total fat 2819 22.29
Contains Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Soy, Sulphites, Wheat sat fat 19.5g 15.3g
May Contain Traces of Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, carb 61.69 48.5g
Tree Nuts sugar 54.4¢g 42 .99
sodium 314mg 248mg
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